3/12/24, 9:32 AM Nunavut Water Board Mail - 2AM-MRY 1325 2024 Annual Security Review Process Updated Timeline

.&% NWB Tools Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MRY1325 2024 Annual Security Review Process Updated Timeline

Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Mar 11, 2024 at 5:26 PM
To: Elisabeth Luther <Elisabeth.Luther@baffinland.com>

Cc: Abid Jan <abid.jan@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department
<licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Lou Kamermans <lou.kamermans@baffinland.com>, Nidhi Singh <nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>,
"Steve Borcsok, P. Eng." <steve.borcsok@baffinland.com>

Hi Elisabeth,

The Nunavut Water Board would like to confirm if Baffinland is available during any other day the week of April 8th?
except for April 11th. Please let us know what is available.

Regards,

Robert
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